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Control Techniques SP3401-18.5/15.0kw, Three Phase,380-480V AC,
Unidrive SP Variable Speed Drive

] Unidrive SP is a complete drive automation range that covers the power spectrum from
0.37kW to 1.9MW. All drives share the same flexible control interface regardless of the
power rating. Drives are packaged in three formats: Panel Mount, Free-Standing and
Modular. In 2018 SP become a legacy product. We can upgrade from SP to M600 or
M701 as per the application.application.

Specifications

Details

Max Continuous Current (A)
Dimensions (inch)
Enclosure

Output Frequency Range (Hz)

35/32
14.9x9.8x10.2
P21

0-550Hz

Brand Control Techniques
Supply Phase 8
Motor Shaft Power (kW) 18.5 kW
Motor Shaft Power (hp) 25 hp
Voltage 380 - 480 Vac
Frequency (Hz) 45 - 66 Hz
Dimensions (mm) 368 x 250 x 260
Weight 1b (Kg) 15(33)
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